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Direction
Jodoigne Gare d'Autobus — Gembloux Gare - Quai 8

53 stops

Open route schedule

Jodoigne Gare d'Autobus

Jodoigne Centre Administratif

Jodoigne Saint-Médard

Jodoigne Cèdre Bleu

Jodoigne Batavia

Jodoigne Pharmacie Centrale

Jodoigne Rte de Jodoigne-Souveraine

Jodoigne-Souveraine Pont

Jauchelette Route de Jauchelette

Glimes Route de Glimes

Glimes Eglise

Glimes Tombe Romaine

Glimes Carrefour Saint-Michel

Glimes Route d'Opprebais (Rue Bruyère)

Opprebais Carrière

Opprebais Centre

Opprebais Rue de la Justice

Sart-Risbart Rue du Tilleul

Sart-Risbart Rue Basse

Opprebais Sentier de l'Eglise

Opprebais Route de Longueville

Route schedule
Jodoigne Gare d'Autobus — Gembloux Gare - Quai 8

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday 08:34-13:34

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Jodoigne Gare d'Autobus

Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min
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Chaumont-Gistoux Rue Florémond

Chaumont-Gistoux Queue de Veau (Rue Croisette)

Chaumont-Gistoux Champtaine

Tourinnes-Saint-Lambert Picaute

Tourinnes-Saint-Lambert Bout du Village

Tour.-ST-Lambert Chap. ND Auxiliaire

Tourinnes-Saint-Lambert Ecoles

Tourinnes-Saint-Lambert Route de Nil

Tourinnes-Saint-Lambert Place de Brou

Tourinnes-Saint-Lambert Rue de l'Enfer

Tourinnes-Saint-Lambert Eglise

Tourinnes-Saint-Lambert Chapelle Enfant Jésus

Tourinnes-Saint-Lambert Rue Aurimont

Lerinnes Sacré Coeur

Lerinnes Ecoles

Lerinnes Ferme Piette

Tourinnes-Saint-Lambert Cabine électrique

Sart-LEZ-Walhain Centre

Walhain Chapelle Saint-Roch

Walhain-Saint-Paul Maison n°37

Walhain-Saint-Paul Rue Boscaille

Walhain-Saint-Paul Monument (Rue du Centre)

Walhain-Saint-Paul Poste

Walhain-Saint-Paul Bois de Boulogne

Walhain Maugré To (Rue Chèvequeue)

Ernage Cimetière (Ch. de Wavre)

Ernage Grand' Route

Ernage Ecoles Jules Lejeune

Gembloux Garage Jouant



Gembloux Quatre coins

Gembloux Rue des Volontaires

Gembloux Gare - Quai 8



Direction
Gembloux Gare - Quai 8 — Jodoigne Gare d'Autobus

53 stops

Open route schedule

Gembloux Gare - Quai 8

Gembloux Rue des Volontaires

Gembloux Quatre coins

Gembloux Garage Jouant

Ernage Ecoles Jules Lejeune

Ernage Grand' Route

Ernage Cimetière (Ch. de Wavre)

Walhain Maugré To (Rue Chèvequeue)

Walhain-Saint-Paul Bois de Boulogne

Walhain-Saint-Paul Poste

Walhain-Saint-Paul Monument (Rue du Centre)

Walhain-Saint-Paul Rue Boscaille

Walhain-Saint-Paul Maison n°37

Walhain Chapelle Saint-Roch

Sart-LEZ-Walhain Centre

Tourinnes-Saint-Lambert Cabine électrique

Lerinnes Ferme Piette

Lerinnes Ecoles

Lerinnes Sacré Coeur

Tourinnes-Saint-Lambert Rue Aurimont

Tourinnes-Saint-Lambert Chapelle Enfant Jésus

Tourinnes-Saint-Lambert Eglise

Tourinnes-Saint-Lambert Rue de l'Enfer

Tourinnes-Saint-Lambert Place de Brou

Tourinnes-Saint-Lambert Route de Nil

Route schedule
Gembloux Gare - Quai 8 — Jodoigne Gare d'Autobus

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday 11:18-16:18

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Gembloux Gare - Quai 8

Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min

https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-25-657408466-2959922328


Tourinnes-Saint-Lambert Ecoles

Tour.-ST-Lambert Chap. ND Auxiliaire

Tourinnes-Saint-Lambert Bout du Village

Tourinnes-Saint-Lambert Picaute

Chaumont-Gistoux Champtaine

Chaumont-Gistoux Queue de Veau (Rue Croisette)

Chaumont-Gistoux Rue Florémond

Opprebais Route de Longueville

Opprebais Sentier de l'Eglise

Sart-Risbart Rue Basse

Sart-Risbart Rue du Tilleul

Opprebais Rue de la Justice

Opprebais Centre

Opprebais Carrière

Glimes Route d'Opprebais (Rue Bruyère)

Glimes Carrefour Saint-Michel

Glimes Tombe Romaine

Glimes Eglise

Glimes Route de Glimes

Jauchelette Route de Jauchelette

Jodoigne-Souveraine Pont

Jodoigne Rte de Jodoigne-Souveraine

Jodoigne Pharmacie Centrale

Jodoigne Batavia

Jodoigne Cèdre Bleu

Jodoigne Saint-Médard

Jodoigne Centre Administratif

Jodoigne Gare d'Autobus



25 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Namur

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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